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MELBA VALE ?
COUNTRY CLUB

TYPICAL ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Time

10:00am

10:00am
2.00pm

10:00am
2.00pm

By Appointment
7:00pm

10.00am
12:00pm

6:0o0pm

10.00am

10:00am

10:00am
2:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm

10:00am
2:00pm
By Appointment
7:00pm

Activity
Bus - pickup 12pm Broadmeadows

Wellbeing coaching class - $5.00
Cuppa & Chat — Community Centre

Bus — pickup 1pm Broadmeadows
Cuppa & Chat — Community Centre
Hairdresser -Anne Marie 0419 001 465
Movie Night — Community Centre

Tai Chi— Community Centre $5.00
Catholic Short Mass

ltalian Night

Indoor Bowls

Bus - pickup 12pm Broadmeadows

Wellbeing Coaching Class - $5.00
Cuppa and Chat — Community Centre
Billiards — Name on board for interest
Indoor Bowls

Bus- Pick up 1pm Broadmeadows
Cuppa and Chat — Community Centre
Hairdresser -Anne Marie 0419 001 465
Movie Night- Community Centre

COUNTRY CLUB

Birthdays (Optional)
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MELBA VALE?
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Friday 11th
10.00am Tai Chi— Community Centre- $5.00
Saturday 12th
Sunday 13th
Monday 14th
10.00am Indoor bowls practice
Tuesday 15th
10:00am Bus - pickup 12.00pm Broadmeadows
7:00pm Bingo — Community Centre
Wednesday 16th
10:00am Wellbeing Coaching Class - $5.00
2:00pm Cuppa and Chat — Community Centre
7:000m Indoor Bowls
Thursday 17th
10:00am Bus- Pick up 1pm Broadmeadows
2:00pm Cuppa and Chat — Community Centre
By Appointment Hairdresser -Anne Marie 0419 001 465
7:00pm Movie Night- Community Centre
Friday 18th
10.00am Tai Chi— Community Centre- $5.00
Saturday 1g9th
TBA Dining Out- Notice board for Location & time
10:am Scrapbook Workshop 3hrs -kit supplied $10.00
1.00pm Scrapbook Workshop 3hrs -kit supplied $10.00
Sunday 20th
Monday 21st
10.00am Indoor bowls practice
Tuesday 22nd
Wednesday 23rd
10:00am Wellbeing Coaching Class - $5.00
2:00pm Cuppa and Chat- Community Centre
7:00pm Indoor Bowls

COUNTRY CLUB
LTV ING
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Thursday 24th
10:00am Bus- Pick up 1pm Broadmeadows
2:00pm Cuppa & Chat — Community Centre
By Appointment Hairdresser -Anne Marie 0419 001 465
7:00pm Movie Night- Community Centre
Friday 25th
10.00am Tai Chi— Community Centre- $5.00
Saturday 26th
Sunday 27th
Monday 28th
10.00am Indoor bowls practice
Tuesday 29th
10:00am Bus - pickup 12pm Broadmeadows
7:00pm Bingo — Community Centre
Wednesday 3oth
10:00am Wellbeing Coaching Class -$5.00
2:00pm Cuppa and Chat — Community Centre
7:00pm Indoor Bowls
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