

TYPICAL ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Tuesday 1st	Time	Activity	Birthdays (Optional)
	10:00am	Bus - pickup 12pm Broadmeadows	
Wednesday 2nd			
	10:00am 2.00pm	Wellbeing coaching class - \$5.00 Cuppa & Chat – Community Centre	
Thursday 3rd			
	10:00am 2.00pm By Appointment 7:00pm	Bus – pickup 1pm Broadmeadows Cuppa & Chat – Community Centre Hairdresser - Anne Marie 0419 001 465 Movie Night – Community Centre	
Friday 4th			
	10.00am 12:00pm	Tai Chi – Community Centre \$5.00 Catholic Short Mass	
Saturday 5th			
	6:oopm	Italian Night	
Sunday 6th			
Monday 7th			
	10.00am	Indoor Bowls	
Tuesday 8th			
	10:00am	Bus - pickup 12pm Broadmeadows	
Wednesday 9th		W III · C · L · C	
	10:00am 2:00pm 3:00pm 7:00pm	Wellbeing Coaching Class - \$5.00 Cuppa and Chat – Community Centre Billiards – Name on board for interest Indoor Bowls	
Thursday 10th			
	10:00am 2:00pm By Appointment 7:00pm	Bus- Pick up 1pm Broadmeadows Cuppa and Chat – Community Centre Hairdresser -Anne Marie 0419 001 465 Movie Night- Community Centre	





Friday 11th		
	10.00am	Tai Chi – Community Centre- \$5.00
Saturday 12th		
Sunday 13th		
5.6 1 .1		
Monday 14th		la de su la surla musatina
	10.00am	Indoor bowls practice
Tuesday 15th		
	10:00am 7:00pm	Bus - pickup 12.00pm Broadmeadows Bingo — Community Centre
Wednesday 16th		
	10:00am 2:00pm 7:000m	Wellbeing Coaching Class - \$5.00 Cuppa and Chat – Community Centre Indoor Bowls
Thursday 17th		
	10:00am 2:00pm By Appointment 7:00pm	Bus- Pick up 1pm Broadmeadows Cuppa and Chat – Community Centre Hairdresser -Anne Marie 0419 001 465 Movie Night- Community Centre
Friday 18th	•	·
	10.00am	Tai Chi – Community Centre- \$5.00
Saturday 19th		
	TBA 10:am 1.00pm	Dining Out- Notice board for Location & time Scrapbook Workshop 3hrs -kit supplied \$10.00 Scrapbook Workshop 3hrs -kit supplied \$10.00
Sunday 20th		
Monday 21st		
,	10.00am	Indoor bowls practice
Tuesday 22nd		
Wednesday 23rd		
, 5	10:00am 2:00pm 7:00pm	Wellbeing Coaching Class - \$5.00 Cuppa and Chat- Community Centre Indoor Bowls





Thursday 24th		
	10:00am 2:00pm By Appointment 7:00pm	Bus- Pick up 1pm Broadmeadows Cuppa & Chat — Community Centre Hairdresser -Anne Marie 0419 001 465 Movie Night- Community Centre
Friday 25th		
	10.00am	Tai Chi – Community Centre- \$5.00
Saturday 26th		
Sunday 27th		
Monday 28th		
	10.00am	Indoor bowls practice
Tuesday 29th		
	10:00am	Bus - pickup 12pm Broadmeadows
	7:00pm	Bingo – Community Centre
Wednesday 3oth		
	10:00am	Wellbeing Coaching Class -\$5.00
	2:00pm	Cuppa and Chat – Community Centre
	7:00pm	Indoor Bowls

